
S. No First name Surname Email address Grade/200.00

1 Dimpy  Rajora di***jora@gmail.com 124

2 Rajeev Ranjan ra***anjan5816@gmail.com 110.67

3 Prayasee Pradhan pr***e91@gmail.com 106.67

4 Akash Anand ak***anand@gmail.com 105.33

5 Anshumaan Goel an***angoel91@gmail.com 102

6 Rohit  Raj ro***jamit@gmail.com 98.00

7 Aditya  Jalan AD***JALAN01@GMAIL.COM 96.00

8 Kumar Utkarsh u9***2887@gmail.com 96.00

9 GAURAV ja***1@gmail.com 94.00

10 Sachin sa***angi136@gmail.com 88.00

11 Shweta  Bhatt sh***hattnew2021@gmail.com 88.00

12 Pooja  Chahar ch***831@gmail.com 86.00

13 Ayush  Paliwal ay***liwal09@gmail.com 85.33

14 Himanshu  Usrethe hi***u.usrethe801@gmail.com 84.67

15 Ashcharya Jain as***yajain@gmail.com 84.67

16 Raj Kumar  Chaurasiya up***0@gmail.com 83.33

17 Abhinav kumar ku***hinav689@outlook.com 82.67

18 Saurabh Bhakare sb***e39@gmail.com 82.67

19 PRABHAT  KUMAR pa***abhat035@gmail.com 81.33

20 Shubham Gawai sh***58@gmail.com 79.33

21 Prajwal  Tripathi pt***99@gmail.com 76.67

22 Amit  Kumar yd***29@gmail.com 75.33

23 Pushpak Bhokare pu***bhokare29@gmail.com 75.33

24 Saurabh Gawandi sa***.gawandi@gmail.com 74.67

25 RIKSHITA Tiwari ri***a.tiwary@gmail.com 73.33

26 Abhishek Tiwari ab***k.t.bhardwaj@gmail.com 72.67

27 Nitesh Kumar Choudhary nr***9@gmail.com 72.00

28 ADARSH  MISHRA ad***ishra10042000@gmail.com 70.67

29 Shibham  Tiwari sh***tiwari79@gmail.com 69.33

30 Kumari Kanchan Gupta re***changupta.22@gmail.com 69.33

31 Rajat  Jain mi***ajat616@gmail.com 68.67

32 Snehal  Garad sn***arad2140@gmail.com 65.33

33 Vandana va***.k0707@gmail.com 65.33

34 Dimple Nahata di***n257@gmail.com 65.33

35 Riya  Shukla ri***kla2406@gmail.com 65.33

36 Osaid  Ahmad os***mad.amu@gmail.com 65.33

37 YASER ALI  JAFRI yj***7@gmail.com 64

38 Diksha  Singh DE*** 64.00

39 Basant ba***abora@gmail.com 62

The 400 Dreams All India Online/Offline Scholarship Test Result

April 2022



40 Suryakanta  Parida su***nta287287@gmail.com 60.67

41 Shambala  Shinde sh***hambala@gmail.com 59.33

42 ATAL  TIWARI at***artiwari2014@gmail.com 58.67

43 Ipsita Sahoo sa***sita17@gmail.com 57.33

44 Aditi Sinha ad***nha253@gmail.com 56

45 Sainath  Shinde DE*** 54.00

46 Pravesh malik pr***malik107@gmail.com 53.33

47 Mohit mo***kas6@gmail.com 51.33

48 Jyoti jy***hul420@gmail.com 50.67

49 Vaishali  Ojha oj***09@gmail.com 50

50 Pushpak Bhokare pu***bhokare29@gmail.com 48.67

51 Abhijeet  Kumar ab***tcgt559@gmail.com 47.33

52 PRIYA MOTGHARE pr***tghare101@gmail.com 45.33

53 Deepika de***pavanikolukuluri2003@gmail.com 44

54 ABHAY  SINGH ab***ngh06092000@gmail.com 43.33

55 M SHOBHITHA sh***ha.mohanraj@gmail.com 43.33

56 Naga Bhadra  Srisruthi sr***idhi.sivadevuni@gmail.com 42.67

57 Alok Sharan al***ran4567@gmail.com 41.33

58 Sankalp  Kalra sa***ra19@gmail.com 41.33

59 Sunil su***chhawaha05@gmail.com 40.67

60 Gopinath  Namini go***h.namani@gmail.com 39.33

61 Anos  Jahan an***an@gmail.com 39.33

62 VARSHA va***aj78930@gmail.com 38.67

63 Abhishek  Kumar ab***k.kr05051998@gmail.com 36.67

64 Venkata Gopi  Krishna ve***gopikrishna1234@gmail.com 36

65 HARPREET  SINGH ha***ngh1999.10@gmail.com 35.33

66 Mitrasen kumar  Yadav mi***nkumaryadav02031997@gmail.com 34

67 Prajwal  A S pr***as98@gmail.com 34

68 GURRAM SIVA  PRASAD gs***asadeee018@gmail.com 33.33

69 Dimple Nahata di***n257@gmail.com 32

70 Arpit  Agarwal DE*** 29.34

71 RUGMA  MURALI M ru***rali2015@gmail.com 29.33

72 Arjun  Singh ar***davay1204@gmail.com 29.33

73 Deepali K kh***yadeepali@gmail.com 28.67

74 Anisha  Verma ka***9@gmail.com 28.67

75 Pooja  Pattekar pa***rpooja@gmail.com 28.67

76 Aayush Bansal ba***ayush20@gmail.com 28

77 Gaurav  Waghule ga***aghule2996@gmail.com 28

78 Priyanka Kumari kp***ka0491@gmail.com 28

79 Amir  Khan DE*** 27.78

80 Aastha Gahlian aa***ahlian358@gmail.com 26

81 Ankur Deori th***epreneur@protonmail.com 25.33

82 Jyoti jy***hul420@gmail.com 24.67

83 Amrit  Srivastava wo***rit@gmail.com 24.57

84 Aditya  Agrawal ag***aditya669@gmail.com 24

85 Abhishek ab***k72275@gmail.com 24

86 Amber Shahzad am***ahzad918@gmail.com 23.23

87 Suheel Sayaf su***uk.sm@yahoo.com 22.67

88 Shailesh Krishna sh***hkrishna.g@gmail.com 22



89 Kanu ka***88@gmail.com 22

90 Vikas Singh vi***ghuvanshi87@gmail.com 21.33

91 MOHAMMAD  SAJAR sa***u2ias@gmail.com 21.33

92 Himanshu hi***ubhardwaj1992@gmail.com 20.67

93 Prachi  Kumari pr***ucknow1999@gmail.com 20.67

94 Dhammapal  Lathe dh***allathe2017@gmail.com 20.67

95 Shubham DE*** 20.67

96 Reshmi re***2180@gmail.com 20

97 Kanu ka***88@gmail.com 20

98 Brajesh  Singh DE*** 19.34

99 Vaibhav Tiwari va***tiwari05112002@gmail.com 19.33

100 Anil  Kumar an***c22@gmail.com 19.33

101 VIDIT  GUPTA vi***pta594@gmail.com 18.67

102 LOGAPRIYA  G K gk***priya@gmail.com 18.67

103 PRADNYESH GAJANAN  LABADE pr***shlabde2@gmail.com 18

104 Satya  Prakash sa***49@gmail.com 17.97

105 Ipsita sahoo sa***sita17@gmail.com 17.33

106 SURJEET s si***jeet82@gmail.com 17.33

107 Tauseef Ahmad ze***@gmail.com 16.67

108 Pratyush Tiwari pr***ht01@gmail.com 16.67

109 Jeevanajyoti  T jy***031@gmail.com 16

110 Samarth Jain sa***jainhanu1262002@gmail.com 16.00

111 SANJEEV KUMAR  SINGH sa***kumarsingh9807@gmail.com 15.33

112 Rakesh Devaraj dh***25@gmail.com 14.67

113 Janhavi Nath  Sharma ja***nathgzp@gmail.com 14.67

114 Aaftab Ali aa***li11620@gmail.com 14

115 Jamuna patel ja***ree1316@gmail.com 13.33

116 SUMIT su***mble865@gmail.com 13.24

117 Avanish Kumar  Verma av***raj778@gmail.com 12.67

118 Nandkishor na***hormundhe631@gmail.com 12.63

119 Arshdeep  Kaur ra***2@gmail.com 12

120 M Naveen Kumar Reddy na***tpp@gmail.com 12

121 JS js***8@gmail.com 12

122 Mehnaz me***lam14@gmail.com 11.92

123 NEERLA MADHU  SHANKAR ma***ankar2020@gmail.com 11.33

124 Amar Shukla am***kla824@gmail.com 11.33

125 Mohammad Nadeem  Khan mn***44@gmail.com 11.33

126 Prashant pr***tarsode00@gmail.com 10.67

127 Anjum an***ah9711@gmail.com 10.67

128 Gudepu. Ramakrishna gu***rama999@gmail.com 10.67

129 Priya  Kesari DE*** 10.67

130 Aditi Sinha ad***nha253@gmail.com 10

131 Kaynat Tanveer Riaz  Borah ta***zz147@gmail.com 10

132 Shamim Ashraf sl***rii01@gmail.com 10

133 Pranali pr***pandav14.pp@gmail.com 10.00

134 Shivam sh***ayde248@gmail.com 9.96

135 Anjali Shukla an***777shukla@gmail.com 9.33

136 NIRANT SONGAONKAR so***karnirant@gmail.com 9.33

137 Nishant  Thakur ni***kur00@gmail.com 8.67



138 Sunil  Kumar ar***@gmail.com 8.00

139 Ujjawal Yadav uj***yadav1234@gmail.com 7.99

140 Subash Chandra Bahuk su***ahuk234@gmail.com 7.33

141 Susanta  Kundu su***kundu1995@gmail.com 7.33

142 MOHAMMAD  SAJAR sa***u2ias@gmail.com 7.33

143 Mariyam Abidi ab***riyam786@gmail.com 7.33

144 Anurag Sharma ja***1999@gmail.com 7.33

145 KAMINI SINGH ka***ingh2906@gmail.com 7.31

146 Karma Sherpa ka***parma21@gmail.com 6.64

147 Anjana an***udheer08@gmail.com 6.59

148 SAJJAD  HUSSAIN sa***ussainkhandi123@gmail.com 6

149 Ekamveer  Singh ek***r101@gmail.com 5.33

150 Rushikesh av***ushi16@gmail.com 5.29

151 Anos  Jahan an***an@gmail.com 4.67

152 Dipti namdeo  Talmale di***lmale2017@gmail.com 4.67

153 ASHISH PRASAD as***rasad9311@gmail.com 4.67

154 Muntazir  Imam DE*** 4.67

155 Isha Acharjee is***arjee04@gmail.com 4.65

156 Himanshu  Kumar hi***umw50@gmail.com 4

157 G.K.GOKUL  BASKAR gk***baskar1698@gmail.com 4

158 Prasad dp***a1611@gmail.com 4

159 Md  Hefajuddin mo***57@gmail.com 4.00

160 Geetanjali Verma ge***aliverma552@gmail.com 4.00

161 Deep  Kaur de***r8795@gmail.com 4.00

162 Manish  Raghuvanshi ma***aghuvanshim@gmail.com 3.33

163 Prem  Chowdhury pr***wdhury957@gmail.com 3.33

164 HIMANKU  BAISHYA hi***baishya12@gmail.com 3.33

165 Aarti aa***p.yadav@gmail.com 2.67

166 Mahi  Jaiswal ja***mahi1203@gmail.com 2.63

167 Aarti aa***p.yadav@gmail.com 2.63

168 Bhawana  Soni so***wana540@gmail.com 2.00

169 Rakesh Devaraj dh***25@gmail.com 1.33

170 AAYUSH CHAUHAN ay***ingh7300@gmail.com 1.33

171 Neerudi vi***erudi4it@gmail.com 1.33

172 Rohit Ghorpade ro***orpade1717@gmail.com 1.33

173 Gulam  Hussain gh***3789@gmail.com 1.33

174 Faiyaz Ali al***az111@gmail.com 1.33

175 Rahul Kumar Mandal ra***mandal05@gmail.com 1.33

176 ANMOL  VERMA an***rh112@gmail.com 1.32

177 Atul Pandey at***p@gmail.com 1.32

178 Harsh Garg ha***garg0001@gmail.com 0.67

179 Payal  Maske ma***yal5@gmail.com 0.67

180 Ashok as***sal14@gmail.com 0.66

181 Vivek Pal vp***2@gmail.com 0

182 Fajar Majeed je***r.mir.77@gmail.com 0

183 Prashant pr***tarsode00@gmail.com 0

184 Dipti namdeo  Talmale di***lmale2017@gmail.com 0

185 Naran  Chaudhary na***audhary9824@gmail.com 0.00

186 Rohit singh di***it40@gmail.com 0.00



187 Versha  Chauhan ve***037@gmail.com 0.00

188 ARBAZ BIN SABIR ar***bir123@gmail.com 0.00

189 Sarswati bi***70@gmail.com 0.00

190 Arbaz  Ahmad ar***mad7654@gmail.com 0.00

191 ANSHUMAN  PANDA an***npanda413@gmail.com 0.00

192 Umair  Khan Um***an755um@gmail.com 0.00

193 ADITYA RAJ ad***aj6403@gmail.com 0.00

194 Prashant DE*** ‐0.66

195 Ekamveer  Singh ek***r101@gmail.com ‐0.67

196 NILAMADHABA Sathua ni***haba.777@gmail.com ‐0.67

197 hardik shrivastava ha***hrivastava40@gmail.com ‐0.67

198 Haritha V S ha***7398@gmail.com ‐0.67

199 BHARAT MILIND WANJARE bh***anjare@gmail.com ‐0.67

200 Dhammapal  Lathe dh***allathe2017@gmail.com ‐0.67

201 KHAIRNAR  Ganesh ga***625030811@gmail.com ‐1.36

202 MOHD KAFEEL ka***i20@gmail.com ‐2

203 Hariom Singh ha***singh01@gmail.com ‐2.00

204 UJALA  KHAN UJ***AN1031998@GMAIL.COM ‐2.00

205 Shivam sh***aan16@gmail.com ‐2.02

206 Mohd  Junaid ba***.virusj@gmail.com ‐7.33

207 Baby  Naz DE*** ‐8.00


